@ TE Product Change Notification

connectivity ..
TE Connectivity
Product Change Notification: E-13-014369-C PCN Date: 17-FEB-15

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:
P/N:1971775,2232264_cap housing,panel mount,double row,power

Description of Changes
drawing error

Reason for Cancellation:
OLD EC NEEDS TO BE CLOSED AT THIS TIME PER GENE JACONO, PARTS ARE INANOTHER RDO

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Part Discontinued | Customer | Customer Part| Alias Part | Substitute Part| Substitute Alias | Description Of
Number per PCN Drawing Number Number(s) Number Part Number(s) Difference
1-1971775-3 NO
1-1971775-4 NO
1-1971775-5 NO
1-1971775-6 NO
5-1971775-3 NO
5-1971775-4 NO
5-1971775-5 NO
5-1971775-6 NO
5-2232264-3 NO
5-2232264-4 NO
5-2232264-5 NO
5-2232264-6 NO
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