



TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: E-13-014369-C PCN Date: 17-FEB-15

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:
P/N:1971775,2232264_cap housing,panel mount,double row,power
Description of Changes
drawing error
ulawingen or
Reason for Cancellation:
OLD EC NEEDS TO BE CLOSED AT THIS TIME PER GENE JACONO, PARTS ARE IN ANOTHER RDO

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias	Description Of
Number	per PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Part Number(s)	Difference
1-1971775-3	NO					. ,	
1-1971775-4	NO						
1-1971775-5	NO						
1-1971775-6	NO						
5-1971775-3	NO						
5-1971775-4	NO						
5-1971775-5	NO						
5-1971775-6	NO						
5-2232264-3	NO						
5-2232264-4	NO						
5-2232264-5	NO						
5-2232264-6	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias	Description Of
Number	per PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Part Number(s)	Difference
1-1971775-3	NO						
1-1971775-4	NO						
1-1971775-5	NO						
1-1971775-6	NO						
5-1971775-3	NO						
5-1971775-4	NO						
5-1971775-5	NO						
5-1971775-6	NO						
5-2232264-3	NO						
5-2232264-4	NO						
5-2232264-5	NO						
5-2232264-6	NO						